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Individual Top Times - Including Relay Legs

Times since: 14-Nov-16
AMES [AMES]
Number of Top Times: All Show Yards Only

Boys 50 Free 4 48.89 Y N F Dalton Lillibridge 1"
1 21.34 YN F  Peter Matthews 12 S 48.94 Y F Nick Matthews 1
2 21.99 Y N F  Atticus Jurgensen 12 6 50.39 ¥ F Peter Matthews 12
3 2200 Y N F  Nick Matthews 11 7 5232 YN F Misho Mahrous 1
4 2205 Y L F James Bentley 1 8 5351 YN F Ethan Johnson 10
5 2245 Y N F  Dalton Lillibridge 11 9 53.91 Y F Baxter Moulden 10
6 2274 Y N F  Soma Szabo 1 10 5435 Y N F Nate Espeset 11
7 23.48 Y F Ethan Johnson 10 n 5463 YN F Ryan Jurgensen 9
8 2370 Y N F Gauge Sletten 11 12 54.77 Y L F Christian Graber 11
9 2399 Y L F Misho Mahrous 11 13 5514 Y N F Daniel Huber 9

10 2414 Y N F Noah Stagg 10 14 5585 ¥ FJebShaw 12
11 2416 Y N F Jeb Shaw 12 15 56.36 Y N F Sayre Satterwhite 9
12 24.40 Y N F RyanJurgensen 9 13 gg-gg i E E ('\:lzzlh RSat:ginJ - 18
13 2452 Y F Christian Graber 1 )

14 2487 Y N E Nate Espeset 1 18 56.73 Y F Gauge Sletten 11
15 2519 Y N F  Baxter Moulden 10 19 57.14 Y N F Ben Stewart 11
16 2529 Y N E John Swanson 10 20 5758 Y N F John Swan.sor.1 10
17 x25.40 Y L E Daniel Huber 9 21 5784 Y F Matthew Higgins 9
18 2547 Y N F  Sayre Satterwhite 9 22 58.07 Y L F Logan Peters 12
19* 2564 Y N E Logan Peters 12 23 59.04 Y F Noah Sinclair 10
19* 25.64 YN F  Ben Stewart 11 24 59.85 Y N F  John Ackerman 9
A = T A A
22* 26.36 Y N F Brandon Carroll 10 :

22 26.36 Y N F Henry Bennett 11 27 x1:00.84 Y F Zak Strohm

24 26.38 Y N F Zak Strohm 28 1:00.84 Y F Conley I.\/I(?Kown 11
25 26.48 Y L F Tameron Paulson 1 29 10115 YL F AlexHaislip 11
26 26.49 Y N F  Alex Haislip 1 30 1:02.23 Y F Marshall Smith 10
27 26.64 Y F  Lane Danielson 12 31 1:02.81 Y F Henry Bennett 11
28 26.65 Y N F  Marshall Smith 10 32 1:03.06 Y F Cole Hilier

29 26.78 Y N E Gage Sletten 1 33 x1:03.78 Y F Le?ne Danielson 12
30 2712 Y F  Conley McKown 1 34 1:03.88 Y F Michael Holm o 1"
31 x27.15 Y E Jack Rogers " 35 x1:03.98 Y F Muk.hammad Mirsodikov 9
32 2724 Y N E Noah Sinclair 10 36 1:04.70 Y F Berrigan Cadogan 10
33 2727 Y F Mukhammad Mirsodikov 9 37 x1:0561 ¥ F Jack Rogers 11
o e on i Ryan Grandgenet 10 22 18322 i " I'z g::iussle(t)t'ecnonner-WaIker 11
35 2755 Y F John Ackerman 9 R

36 28.02 Y F  Cael Rasmussen 9 40 1:07.85 Y F Peter Jaynes 10
37 28.03 YN E Zach Vince 1 41 x1:07.89 Y F James Volcko 11
38 2810 Y N F  Peter Jaynes 10 42 x1:09.00 Y F  AlexBartlett 11
39 2813 Y N F Cole Hillier 43 x1:09.22 Y F Ryan Qrandgenett 10
40 2832 Y N F Michael Holm 1 44 x1:0924 Y F Zach Vince 11
41 2842 Y F  Berrigan Cadogan 10 45 1:09.26 Y F Eyan L'PPO“S 9
42 2852 Y N E Alex Bartlett 1 46 1:09.71 Y F Nitzan Friedberg 9
43 x29.09 Y F  Braden Woodsmall 10 47 x1:1299 ¥ F Dylan Schaben 10
44 29.15 Y F  Seamus O'Conner-Walker 1 48 1Ma2ry F Jonathan Watt 10
45 30.05 Y N E Nitzan Friedberg 9 49 x1:14.58 Y F Dar.ryll Laser-Webb 9
46 30.13 YN F  James Volcko 1 50 1:1545 Y F  Christian Cave 9
47 x30.29 Y F Muhammad Mirsodikov 9 SR 1632 N F Braden Woodsmall 10
48* 3076 Y F Evan Lippolis 9 52 x1:19.55 Y F Tye Erickson 10
48* 30.76 Y F  Dylan Schaben 10 Boys 200 Free

50 30.90 Y N F  Tye Erickson 10 1 1:44.57 Y F  James Bentley 1
51 x31.28 Y F Darryl Laser-Webb 9 2 1:4597 Y F Soma Szabo 11
52 3188 Y F Jonathan Watt 10 3 1:47.01 Y F Dalton Lillibridge "
53 x32.53 Y F Christian Cave 9 4 1:52.91 Y F Atticus Jurgensen 12
54 36.33 Y F O'Connor-Walker Seamus 11 5 1:56.32 Y F Ryan Jurgensen 9
55 50.18 Y F William VanVoorhis 11 6 1:57.07 Y F Nick Matthews 11

Boys 100 Free 7 2:00.07 Y F  Baxter Moulden 10
1 4727 Y F James Bentley 1 8 2:0192 Y F Sayre Satterwhite 9
IR -
° 4839 YN F Soma Szabo " 1 21275 Y F Noah Sinclair 10
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12 2:16.66 Y
13 2:18.55 Y
14 2:19.05 Y
15 2:119.74 Y
16 2:2053 Y

Boys 500 Free
1 45171 Y
2 4:52.16 Y
3 51712 Y
4 5:18.35 Y
5 5:19.52 Y
6 5:25.64 Y
7 5:27.83 Y
8 5:56.90 Y
9 6:18.44 Y
10 6:26.36 Y
1 6:35.63 Y
12 6:47.48 Y
13 7:39.87 Y
14 7:44.03 Y
Boys 50 Back
1 2512 Y L
2 X27.69 Y L
3 x28.48 Y L
4 28.59 Y
5 28.60 Y
6 29.46 Y
7 29.56 Y
8 3049 Y
9 30.86 Y
10 30.87 YL
1 3142 Y
12 3149 Y L
13 31.97 Y
14 3247 Y
15 3260 YL
16 32.96 Y
17 3427 YL
18 3533 Y
19 36.46 Y
20 36.77 Y L
21 36.80 Y
22 38.56 Y
23 38.78 Y
24 38.82 Y
25 38.87 Y L
26 40.04 Y
27 40.28 Y
28 4034 Y L
29 4051 Y L
30 40.60 Y
31 4120 Y
32 x43.84 Y L
33 4442 Y
34 4771 Y
35 47.96 Y
36 48.02 Y
37 4859 Y
38 50.61 Y
39 50.62 Y
40 5427 Y L
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Logan Peters
Cole Hillier

John Swanson
Conley McKown
Tameron Paulson

Dalton Lillibridge
Soma Szabo
James Bentley
Sayre Satterwhite
Ethan Johnson
Ryan Jurgensen
John Ackerman
Baxter Moulden
Logan Peters
Noah Sinclair
Conley McKown
Cole Hillier

Alex Bartlett
Michael Holm

Ethan Johnson
Nick Matthews
Christian Graber
James Bentley
Misho Mahrous
Peter Matthews
Dalton Lillibridge
Soma Szabo
Sayre Satterwhite
Daniel Huber
Ryan Jurgensen
Zak Strohm

Cael Rasmussen
John Ackerman
Logan Peters
Atticus Jurgensen
Matthew Higgins
Baxter Moulden
Noah Stagg

Zach Vince

Nate Espeset
Cole Hillier

Lane Danielson
Gage Sletten
Michael Holm
Henry Bennett
Alex Haislip

Evan Lippolis
Seamus O'Conner-Walker
Noah Sinclair

Ben Stewart
Brandon Carroll
O'Connor-Walker Seamus
Alex Bartlett

Darryl Laser-Webb
Muhammad Mirsodikov
Marshall Smith
Berrigan Cadogan
Tameron Paulson
Tye Erickson
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1
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41
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Boys

54.33
1:02.09
1:03.86
1:06.47
1:18.07
1:20.92
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100 Back

53.00

57.95

58.64
1:00.29
1:00.33
1:03.44
1:04.78
1:04.88
1:09.58
1:10.97
1:13.91
1:14.83
1:18.84
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Boys 50 Breast

26.05
27.88
28.52
30.78
31.84
32.11
32.35
32.82
33.71
34.17
34.54
34.84
35.08
35.31
35.46
36.28
36.80
37.08
37.43
37.82
37.97
38.42
38.51
41.02
42.01
42.15
42.37
43.41
43.50
46.08
48.42
49.21
50.45
51.15
51.19
51.61
51.93
52.78
55.73
56.20
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Ryan Grandgenett
Nitzan Friedberg
Jonathan Watt
James Volcko

Obi Chukwunenye
William VanVoorhis

Ethan Johnson
Dalton Lillibridge
James Bentley
Ryan Jurgensen
Nick Matthews
Cael Rasmussen
Sayre Satterwhite
Christian Graber
Daniel Huber
John Ackerman
Nate Espeset
Matthew Higgins
Ben Stewart

Dalton Lillibridge

Peter Matthews

Nick Matthews

Misho Mahrous

James Bentley

Ryan Jurgensen
Baxter Moulden

Soma Szabo

Alex Bartlett

Brandon Carroll
Mukhammad Mirsodikov
Sayre Satterwhite
Lane Danielson

Noah Stagg

Logan Peters

Ryan Grandgenett
Ethan Johnson

Henry Bennett

Atticus Jurgensen
Christian Graber

Cael Rasmussen
Daniel Huber

John Ackerman

Alex Haislip

Matthew Higgins

Gage Sletten

Nate Espeset

Cole Hillier

Nitzan Friedberg
Muhammad Mirsodikov
Marshall Smith

Ben Stewart

Berrigan Cadogan
Seamus O'Conner-Walker
Darryl Laser-Webb
Zach Vince

Noah Sinclair
O'Connor-Walker Seamus
Tameron Paulson
Michael Holm
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41 59.76 Y F Evan Lippolis 9 Boys 100 Fly

42 1:14.25 Y F Tye Erickson 10 1 5231 Y F Misho Mahrous o
a8 12220Y F James Volcko " 2 53.03 Y F  Dalton Lillibridge 11

Boys 100 Breast 3 59.19 Y F  Cael Rasmussen 9
1 57.74 Y F Dalton Lillibridge 11 4 59.21 Y F Atticus Jurgensen 12
2 59.73 Y F Peter Matthews 12 5 59.58 Y F James Bentley 11
3 1:00.24 Y F Nick Matthews 11 6 59.77 Y F Peter Matthews 12
4 1:06.23 Y F Misho Mahrous 11 7 1:0249 Y F Sayre Satterwhite 9
5 1:13.03 Y F Ryan Jurgensen 9 8 1:07.08 Y F Daniel Huber 9
6 1:19.94 Y F Mukhammad Mirsodikov 9 9 1:09.26 Y F Noah Stagg 10
7 1:20.05 Y F Lane Danielson 12 10 1:10.52 Y F Logan Peters 12
8 1:20.56 Y F Logan Peters 12 1" 1:16.05 Y F Nate Espeset "
9 1:20.63 Y F Ryan Grandgenett 10 12 x1:22.21 Y F Conley McKown 11
10 1:22.05 Y F Baxter Moulden 10 Boys 200 IM

" 1:2411°Y F AlexBartlett n 1 1:53.62 Y F  Dalton Lillibridge 11
12 12454 ¥ F Henry Bennett n 2 15929 Y F Peter Matthews 12
13 1:28.09 Y F Christian Grab?r . 1" 3 2:02.00 Y E Misho Mahrous 1
14 x1:36.08 Y F Muhammad Mirsodikov 9 4 2:04.75 Y E James Bentley o

Boys 50 Fly 5 2:10.91 Y F  Ethan Johnson 10
1 2320 YN F Misho Mahrous 11 6 21193 Y F Nick Matthews 11
2 2488 Y F Dalton Lillibridge 1 7 2:18.36 Y F Ryan Jurgensen 9
3 2734 YN F Nate Espeset 11 8 2:20.26 Y F Sayre Satterwhite 9
4 2763 Y N F Cael Rasmussen 9 9 22149 Y F Cael Rasmussen 9
5 2787 YN F Sayre Satterwhite 9 10 2:2768 Y F Baxter Moulden 10
6 28.00 Y F Nick Matthews " 1" 2:27.77 Y F John Ackerman 9
7 2811'Y F Peter Matthews 12 12 2:32.67 Y F Daniel Huber 9
8 2833 Y F James Bentley 11 13 2:36.42 Y F Christian Graber 11
9 28.48 Y F Soma Szabo 1 14 2:41.36 Y F Matthew Higgins 9
10 2894 Y F Atticus Jurgensen 12 15 2:46.59 Y F Logan Peters 12
1 2932 YN F Logan Peters 12 16 x2:56.07 Y F Conley McKown 1
12 2940 Y N F Daniel Huber 9

13 2943 Y F Noah Stagg 10

14 2948 Y F Ethan Johnson 10

15 30.48 Y N F  Alex Haislip 11

16 30.56 Y N F Henry Bennett 11

17 30.57 Y F Ryan Jurgensen 9

18 30.58 Y N F Gauge Sletten 11

19 3113 Y F Christian Graber 11

20 31.21 YN F Conley McKown 1

21 3181 Y F John Ackerman 9

22 3216 Y F Baxter Moulden 10

23 3262 YN F Marshall Smith 10

24 33.75 YN F Ben Stewart 11

25 3410 Y F Gage Sletten 11

26 3468 Y N F Berrigan Cadogan 10

27 38.55 YN F Michael Holm 1

28 38.86 Y N F Ryan Grandgenett 10

29 40.19 Y F Cole Hillier

30 40.79 Y F Noah Sinclair 10

31 4111 Y F Lane Danielson 12

32 4150 Y F Muhammad Mirsodikov 9

33 4404 Y F Brandon Carroll 10

34 4439 Y F Matthew Higgins 9

35 5139 Y F Nitzan Friedberg 9

36 53.03 Y F  Alex Bartlett 1

37 5425 Y F Evan Lippolis 9

38 5473 Y F Zach Vince 11

39 5712 Y F O'Connor-Walker Seamus 1

40 1:05.20 Y F James Volcko 11

41 1:06.23 Y F Obi Chukwunenye 11

42 1:07.38 Y F Tameron Paulson 11




